We Keep the World Cool™
JARO Thermal is a recognized
leader in the electronic thermal
management field.
Since 1976, JARO has
developed a broad range of
unique, cutting-edge cooling
technologies designed to extend

  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
      Order Information
Example:JXLED-4530-B
JXLED – 45         -
30           B : Black
50           C : Clear
68           Z : Custom
* Mechanical compatibility with direct mounting of the LED modules
   to the LED cooler.
* Thermal resistance range Rth(5.0°C/W; 3.85°C/W; 4.17°C/W).
* Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct  mounting of a wide
  range of LED modules and COB's.
* Diameter 60mm - Standard height 30.0mm / 50.0mm / 80.0mm ,
  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
Slot Heat Sinks Φ60mm for COB Modular Product Brief       Order Information
Example:JXLED-6030-B
JXLED - 60         -
30           B : Black
50           C : Clear
80           Z : Custom
      Order Information
Example:JXLED-7030-B
JXLED - 70         -
Slot Heat Sinks Φ70mm for COB Modular Product Brief
* Mechanical compatibility with direct mounting of the LED modules
   to the LED cooler.
* Thermal resistance range Rth(3.85°C/W; 3.13°C/W; 1.98°C/W).
* Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct  mounting of a wide
  range of LED modules and COB's.
* Diameter 70mm - Standard height 30.0mm / 50.0mm / 80.0mm ,
  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
Hight (mm)   Anodized Color
Hight (mm)    Anodized Color
Hight (mm)    Anodized Color
30           B : Black
50           C : Clear
80           Z : Custom
L
E
D
 H
E
A
T
S
IN
K
S
05
JXLED Series
8030 / 8050 / 8088
16530 / 16560 / 165100
22530 / 22560 / 225100
Slot Fins Heat Sink Φ80mm for COB Modular Product Brief
* Mechanical compatibility with direct mounting of the LED modules
   to the LED cooler.
* Thermal resistance range Rth(3.13°C/W; 2.38°C/W; 2.08°C/W).
* Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct  mounting of a wide
  range of LED modules and COB's.
* Diameter 80mm - Standard height 30.0mm / 50.0mm / 80.0mm ,
  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
      Order Information
Example:JXLED-8030-B
JXLED - 80         -
30           B : Black
50           C : Clear
80           Z : Custom

  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
      Order Information
Example:JGOLED-6830-B
JGOLED - 68         -
30           B : Black
50           C : Clear
80           Z : Custom
Hight (mm)    Anodized Color
L
E
D
 H
E
A
T
S
IN
K
S
07
JGOLED Series
7830 / 7850 / 7880
8630 / 8650 / 8665
11050 / 11080 / 110100
Pin Fin Sinks Φ78mm for COB Modular Product Brief
* Mechanical compatibility with direct mounting of the LED modules
   to the LED cooler.
* Thermal resistance range Rth(3.03°C/W; 2.33°C/W; 2.08°C/W).
* Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct  mounting of a wide
  range of LED modules and COB's.
* Diameter 78mm - Standard height 30.0mm / 50.0mm / 80.0mm ,
  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
Pin Fin Sinks Φ86mm for COB Modular Product Brief
* Mechanical compatibility with direct mounting of the LED modules
   to the LED cooler.
* Thermal resistance range Rth(2.5°C/W; 1.85°C/W; 1.56°C/W).
* Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct  mounting of a wide
  range of LED modules and COB's.
* Diameter 86mm - Standard height 30.0mm / 50.0mm / 65.0mm ,
  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
Pin Fin Sinks Φ110mm for COB Modular Product Brief
* Mechanical compatibility with direct mounting of the LED modules
   to the LED cooler.
* Thermal resistance range Rth(1.47°C/W; 1.14°C/W; 1.0°C/W).
* Modular design with mounting holes foreseen for direct  mounting of a wide
  range of LED modules and COB's.
* Diameter 110mm - Standard height 50.0mm / 80.0mm / 100.0mm ,
  Other heights on request.
* Forged from highly conductive aluminum AL1070.
      Order Information
Example:JGOLED-11050-B
JGOLED - 110             -
 50           B : Black
 80           C : Clear
100          Z : Custom
Hight (mm)    Anodized Color
      Order Information
Example:JGOLED-8630-B
JGOLED - 86         -
30           B : Black
50           C : Clear
65           Z : Custom
Hight (mm)    Anodized Color
      Order Information
Example:JGOLED-7830-B
JGOLED - 78         -
30           B : Black
50           C : Clear
80           Z : Custom